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Men's Easy Blend™ Short-Sleeve Twill Shirt with Stain-Release

Body Length

Sleeve Length

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

S M L XL 2XL 3XL

36-38 38-40 42-44 46-48 50-52 54-56Chest

SIZE CHART

Body Width

S M L XL 2XL 3XL

33.5

31.5

23

4XL

58-60

4XL

15 16 16.5 17 18 19Neck Circumference 20


